NEW MEXICO

EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT BOARD
INVESTMENT COMMITTEE AGENDA - REVISED

1:00 p.m. November 9, 2017
6201 Uptown Blvd, NE

Suite 203

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Procedural items
a. Call to Order
b. Approval of Agenda (A)
c. Approval of minutes of 10/19/17 (A)
d. Introduction of Guests

NMERB Investment Policy revision (A)

Q2 Infrastructure Report

Q2 Real Estate and Natural Resources Report

Annual Management Fee Summary

Other Reports and Discussion

Next Meeting: Thursday, December 7, 2017

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
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