## NEW MEXICO EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT BOARD INVESTMENT COMMITTEE AGENDA - REVISED 1:00 p.m. November 9, 2017 6201 Uptown Blvd, NE Suite 203 Albuquerque, NM 87110

1.	<ul> <li>Procedural items <ul> <li>a. Call to Order</li> <li>b. Approval of Agenda (A)</li> <li>c. Approval of minutes of 10/19/17 (A)</li> <li>d. Introduction of Guests</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	
2.	NMERB Investment Policy revision (A)	2:00 p.m.
3.	Q2 Infrastructure Report	2:30 p.m.
4.	Q2 Real Estate and Natural Resources Report	2:45 p.m.
5.	Annual Management Fee Summary	3:00 p.m.
6.	Other Reports and Discussion	3:15 p.m.

7. Next Meeting: Thursday, December 7, 2017